BUSINESS NAME

THREADS OR TALES

VCP CONSTRUCTION

ROYAL BISTRO DBA:PK INTL FOOD MERCHANT INC
STAR HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
STONE-WAY BUILDERS GROUP, INC

BLUE SKY MOTORS INC

TAX KING OF ATLANTA

MEGA GEORGIA AUTO BROKER INC
GHOLSTON AUTO SALES

MERRIS

KASHA BUSINESS SERVICES

CHARIOT AUTO SALES INC

VINO'S CHICK LLC

RENEW HOME USA

PARMER ENTERPRISES INC DBA:CLOSET BY DESIGN OF ATL

LOCATION

6400 ATLANTIC BLVD, STE 140

6899 PEACHTREE IND BLVD, STE J
6365 SPALDING DR, STE A

4196 NEELEY MEADOWS CT

6899 PEACHTREE IND BLVD, STEM
6251 SMITHPOINT DR, STE 113

3466 HOLCOMB BRIDGE RD, STE O
6961 PEACHTREE IND BLVD, STE 102D
4005 WETHERBURN WAY, STE D-25
3607 PARKWAY LANE, STE 300

5950 CROOKED CREEK RD, STE 90
6961 PEACHTREE IND BLVD, STE 102-A
5950 CROOKED CREEK ROAD STE 280
6251 SMITHPOINTE DR, BLDG A, STE 211
3165 CORNERS NORTH CT

NAICS
532220
236118
722511
238220
236118
441120
541213
441120
441120
442110
541213
441120
812990
541613
321219

BUSINESS TYPE

COSTUME RENTAL

GENERAL CONTRACTOR

FOOD SERVICE RESTAURANT
PLUMBING, HEATING CONTRACTORS
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

USED CAR DEALERS

TAX PREPARATION SERVICES

USED CAR DEALERS

USED CAR DEALERS

FURNITURE MERCHANT WHOLESALERS
TAX PREPARATION SERVICES

USED CAR DEALERS

OTHER PERSONAL SERVICES
GENERAL CONSULTING
RECONSTITUDED WOOD PRODUCTS

PHONE

(866) 976-2489
(770) 674-0091
(770) 598-4179
(404) 483-3132
(678) 620-3317
(678) 288-4110
(888) 611-3323
(678) 580-3453
(770) 800-6875
(770) 409-8060
(770) 559-0864
(770) 558-3978
(310) 913-0834
(404) 310-7595
(770) 418-2112



